NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 197196
   ANTIBACTERIAL
PANEL LIGHT6060
Application Product Details
Feature
I deal for Hospitals and laboratuvar
etc...
This LED panel with an antibacterial

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 199198
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
36W
NSL-PL-ANB-6060-36W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP65
NSL-PL-ANB-6060-36W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
595x595x90 3600
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
40W
NSL-PL-ANB-6060-40W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP65
NSL-PL-ANB-6060-40W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
595x595x90 4000
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
48W
NSL-PL-ANB-6060-48W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP65
NSL-PL-ANB-6060-48W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
595x595x90 4800